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4729 YADKINVILLE VFD                      

5944729 YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5944729 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -497,930    -497,930      -5,451.20      -5,451.20            .00    -492,478.80    1.1%

  2023/01/000361 07/28/2022 GCR       -5,451.20 REF                                        DMV TAX 6/2022 VFD YADKINVILLE
  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC     -497,930.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -497,930    -497,930      -5,451.20      -5,451.20            .00    -492,478.80    1.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5944729 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -890.20        -890.20            .00         890.20  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN         -890.20 REF JULY                                   YADKINVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -890.20        -890.20            .00         890.20  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5944729 43100  SALES TAX                    -46,407     -46,407            .00            .00            .00     -46,407.00     .0%

  2023/01/000368 07/01/2022 BUC      -46,407.00 REF                                        ORIGINAL BUDGET 2023

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -46,407     -46,407            .00            .00            .00     -46,407.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5944729 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -171.78        -171.78            .00         171.78  100.0%

  2023/01/000441 07/31/2022 GEN         -171.78 REF JULY                                   DUE TO YADKINVILLE VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RBOl8Cs77J9HjyQzchB3Zr0oE1209SKdbM46%2FFcjlmakFQUKhjf1r9LBNgHe%2F6iK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lMolXKgQTS8AYpxlYiwycPgWLZkzwoJjftFSbBJVe0zFEPXnXfY0NcthT4Odp9dM
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uR0vQhnEB9uaIQMaOgriZy2FsjxjjMu2DjPjaiWTm4myU3H1D%2FRanmMAcwYMTbxT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=okfeOWE9sNtzLvCSGtgqbhuckpC8Kzq3bUcVtKtpBfexFkGPNyuRg6Wcf5%2Fjb7%2B2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FZDJDWlU27i102xieVgCMHVR8yHdYq3MxepggSHSYydYia9DVC9tVOkQBdx%2Fdp8E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mfcvp6akPzpK9OtBxnZN8BeLlmITLdYTOH2hsM9O%2BqKOqt%2F4jg5xnxXIG2yMSNhD
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xH68Lrrdn6JRcl4YcMLiSvW66obUs%2B3k8ZeY5LT0EiWb4v40MO%2BGUujbMwpBzDCA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CkdOK6EWeFc9z3uCL1NRgo2uGXef6VxmpRDs2cl%2FGetElXCLTGXYGLBYFQqgOYnq
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f%2Bk1MGKeKdCn8Wf%2BlX4aHVqG%2F7cfJesAhaojPX%2Fhw5Xp6vPjI%2Bdt6912bpT%2FKWh5
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -171.78        -171.78            .00         171.78  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5944729 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD - REVENUE       -544,337    -544,337      -6,513.18      -6,513.18            .00    -537,823.82    1.2%

     TOTAL YADKINVILLE VFD                 -544,337    -544,337      -6,513.18      -6,513.18            .00    -537,823.82    1.2%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -544,337    -544,337      -6,513.18      -6,513.18            .00    -537,823.82

                           GRAND TOTAL     -544,337    -544,337      -6,513.18      -6,513.18            .00    -537,823.82    1.2%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZIFw4HCHDlrbxsH1yNbuVwMIaO73bTyZvUsWTDuowRjMsupLnU%2FpkFiMk0HCcoZm
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 1
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 1
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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